
 

PO Box 571 Ormeau Qld 4208     ABN 57 152 190 031 
Ph 07 3287 1427 | Fax 07 328 73559     141 Burnside Road  
Email admin@yatalabuscoach.com.au    STAPYLTON QLD 4207 
 

 BUS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD  
 Trading as 
 

 
St Joseph’s Catholic College / Pimpama & Jacobs Well - Route 3 

MAP – Route 3 (PM) 

 
 
Afternoon Run 

Arrive  St Joseph’s College - Departs       15:10 pm 
 
Stop 1  Outside McDonalds on Gainsborough Avenue     15:15 pm 
 
Stop 2   Mebbin Street after Turning from Gainsborough Drive at Roundabout  15:20 pm 
 
Stop 3  Barry Street after Roundabout with Salzburg Road    15:23 pm 
  
Stop 4  Ormeau Train Station        15:30 pm 
 
Stop 5  Outside Ormeau State School       15:32 pm 
 
Stop 6  Outside Coles Supermarket on Eggersdorf Road     15:36 pm 
   
Stop 7  Jacobs Ridge Road at top of MacLagen Street      15:37 pm 
 
Stop 8  Halfway along Geranium Street       15:39 pm 
    
Stop 9  Outside No 6 Maidenwell Road       15:40 pm 
 
Stop 10  Bus Stop on Maidenwell Road at top of Appadene Street    15:42 pm 
 
Stop 11  Achievement Drive at top of Emily Street     15:47 pm 
 
Stop 12  At 3rd Roundabout on Ormeau Ridge Road     16:00 pm 
 
Stop 13  Blackcomb Rise Roundabout on Jacobs Ridge Road    16:05 pm 
 
Stop 14  Peachey Road, bus stop opposite Woolworths     16:10 pm 
 
Stop 15  Bus Stop Outside Coles on Pascoe Road      16:15 pm 
 

mailto:admin@yatalabuscoach.com.au
https://www.google.com/maps/d/u/0/edit?mid=19GolEFvsBrDySqRudLgw0fiZqoIFPlI7&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/u/0/edit?mid=19GolEFvsBrDySqRudLgw0fiZqoIFPlI7&usp=sharing

